RG-CS86 Full-10G
Series Switches
Datasheet
Datasheet 01RG-CS86 full 10G Series Switches
RG-CS86 full-10G series switches are next-generation
high-performance and strong-security 10G Ethernet
switches newly released by Ruijie Networks. With the
advanced hardware architecture and Ruijie latest

NPE
Datasheet 09RG-CS86 full 10G Series Switches
06Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-CS86-20XS4VS2QXS-D
20 x 1GE/2.5GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 4 x 10GE/25GE SFP28 ports, 2 x 40GE QSFP+ ports, supports up to 32 x
10GE ports, 2 x slots for power supply module, requires at least one RG-PA150I-F power supply module, 2
x slots for fan modules, 2 x pre-installed fans (Purchase at least one RG-PA150I-F module.)
RG-PA150I-F 150 W AC power supply module for RG-CS86-20XS4VS2QXS-D
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC conversion module
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, SM (850 nm, 500 m, LC).
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 10 km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 40 km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX80, SFP transceiver, SM (1550 nm, 80 km, LC)
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI SFP BiDi transceiver-Tx1310/Rx1550, 20 km, LC
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI SFP BiDi transceiver-Tx1550/Rx1310, 20 km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI SFP BiDi transceiver-Tx1310/Rx1550, 40 km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI SFP BiDi transceiver-Tx1550/Rx1310, 40 km, LC